LNr

Name

1 Jenkins Kalea

2 Schanne Luca

3 Marcinkowski Finn-Luca

4 Clasen Mika

5 Kalmar Amelie

6 Hibner Lucas

7 Seibert Nik

8 Burgard Kira

9 Percuku Angelina
10 Nolkere Zoe
11 H6hn Florian
12 Bissinger Hannah
13 Reisig Yannick
14 Altmaier Viktoria
15 Graf Kevin
16 Kern Jan Mika
17 Schwehm Hendrik
18 Forth Thilo
19 Fassbender Laura
20 Zapotoczny Niklas
21 Balschbach Joshua
22 Atento Dimitri
23 Bingeser Lukas
24 Niendorf Tiago
25 Brandau Erik
26 Kostova Monika
27 Griining Gabriel
28 Dematawarn Salvador
29 Kafer Matilda
30 Pajak Natalie
31 Vollmar Celia
32 Tschetschiotkin Curtis

27. Hornbach City-Lauf des 1. FC Kaiserslautern am 17.Juni 2012
Lauf der Kindergarten

Verein

KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Bannjerriick
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Bannjerriick
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermihlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Bannjerriick
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Bannjerrick

Kita Hokus Pokus
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Hokuspokus

Jahrg
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007

Zeit
02:01,00
02:03,00
02:05,00
02:08,00
02:11,00
02:13,00
02:15,00
02:17,00
02:22,00
02:24,00
02:27,00
02:30,00
02:33,00
02:35,00
02:39,00
02:42,00
02:46,00
02:53,00
02:55,00
03:00,00
03:02,00
03:05,00
03:09,00
03:15,00
03:17,00
03:20,00
03:26,00
03:30,00
03:33,00
03:38,00
03:40,00
03:42,00

Klasse
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE

Platz StNr
1 734
1 707
2 748
3 750
2 704
4 708
5 709
3 700
4 735
5 728
6 706
6 732
7 724
7 710
8 736
9 757
10 703
11 751
8 717
12 756
13 726
14 720
15 759
16 722
17 753
9 733
18 675
19 741
10 763
11 737
12 738
20 749



33 Denger Jan Lars
34 Raab Luca

35 Leis Karin

36 Poh Tyler

37 Kalmar Elisa

38 Celik Tuana

39 Trauth Martina
40 Steiner Silas

41 Mukpinov Tim Leon
42 llayga Ayar

43 Weidner Erwin
44 Wo6Rner Kaja

45 Kafer Flora

46 Nadler Dilara

47 Burkart Senta

48 Nolker Jannis

49 Balschbach Leon
50 Scheer Louis

51 Gothmann Marlon
52 Kotzerke Dorian
53 Stein Miguel

54 Raab Amelie

55 Bingeser Mathias
56 Magnus Janson
57 Hocke Jannik

58 Buchal Kayra

59 Staab Lukas

60 Ofuokwu Patric

27. Hornbach City-Lauf des 1. FC Kaiserslautern am 17.Juni 2012
Lauf der Kindergarten

KITA Christ Konig
KITA Kaisermihlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld

KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Bannjerriick
KITA Bannjerriick
KITA Hokuspokus
KITA Kaisermihlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Kaisermihlerfeld
KITA Kaisermuhlerfeld
KITA Christ Konig

KITA Christ Konig
KITA Christ Konig
KITA Kaisermihlerfeld
KITA Bannjerrick

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009

03:43,00
03:46,00
03:52,00
03:56,00
04:02,00
04:04,00
04:09,00
04:25,00
04:26,00
04:30,00
04:37,00
04:44,00
04:53,00
04:57,00
04:58,00
05:04,00
05:06,00
05:31,00
05:38,00
05:45,00
05:47,00
06:01,00
06:10,00
06:15,00
06:22,00
06:33,00
06:36,00
06:46,00

MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE
WSCHE
MSCHE
MSCHE

21
22
13
23
14
15
16
24
25
17
26
18
19
20
21
27
28
29
30
31
32
22
33
34
35
23
36
37

765
702
752
701
705
754
743
714
725
678
740
715
762
760
761
729
727
739
716
719
721
712
758
677
764
766
713
731
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